
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/26/25 at
4:12:02 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/10/2021
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

22  Service history records

Great Reliability

4  Previous owners

113,248  Last reported odometer reading

2018 HYUNDAI KONA

LIMITED

VIN: KM8K33A50JU105459
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/6s1Ew-F2BvlUxQAhPshaCNjhBwd1lYG0-aRztxDt076Pc9W_O7PWGq-7K5EdCe-G6OKPQtefs6b3BgMpOUhlxxgp1Nx-lsbzLrlosuZtJ57NEfTMtYs3c0m970aIB-4Q46UQz1lXoFGiY1inTnC6NQGQiH36J5Iyanxg04a5DL_SJlaFv8kTmmAFVgrAZL__FjQOXiYw-pUSYghTSbzspsAMlgD0G5utrBRuF3zJd40XF7RLOj8Z98qjC7iIhTr20JYAjgwz13jutEW-obZFfNnKOVzlr5uQC2Y1nhW78ufnbSVxy4TfWSm2OxvO_rbhvntcgvjOif1qow189j0mpdlVbnnyj3CDib0hKuossEgVIkc7PRGSzKX5-iRBMwTqKdW0PEEpUTJAsxaPFDcDc-FDO7Sb.cfx


Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 12/11/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2018 Hyundai Kona Limited with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good Reliability Great
Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have low risk of repair
and average repair
costs.

What makes this vehicle have great
reliability?

Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$360 avg per year

Low Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 12/10/2021.
Minor

Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported



Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
18,958 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/17/2018 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Texas
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $25,945
Ultra Black exterior

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2018 2023 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 2 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Louisiana Florida

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 89,085 89,218 113,248

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Black interior

Original Window Sticker

05/02/2018 3 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/04/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/24/2018 34 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX
Title
#04337043295250247

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/18/2019 18,033 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/01/2019 Planet Lincoln 45
Spring, TX
281-539-4900
planetlincolnspring.com/

4.4 / 5.0

79 Verified Reviews

7,295
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/08/2019 27,652 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/30/2019 28,000 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Interior trim checked
Trim checked

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/Ob-4oWIdAGUGRIpbtHN_v8hXmHrkYiqLp5n_HX_qraGhMeidJasX9DkHpivHVFNxegTpF7g_m4ZagBDrVLXlVtlLn_KzR1Q72Iszj2vHAdcUpHo4D4EqbY1PqiWxtOHvzC9NZyKI_w5-SOPOO-_pKBL-Po9AdLft7IRzY6rTCD76kS4YugunBYtOeKKTpYxhVV8ZCgDHT8DiE-1HNAjGwyX003avJlFC_QFU3UFDuUvhg0UGIHpbiWXx1OtHDGWLIhtxH9mdFCvVn79IFEWb3XLVqICj25lna9S9fJSLT6sqdX2S99rFreOaGUNxF-4qgdMseuII0IAwV4JvNxG5sZo7aIIDm3oY0EFQ__x5eMLWe0odjI11tptl6uHJCqdJVhEDlsKntT6d6drqkThlzn2r_pxz3WgUGiY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/F2wdhTmT2H-YGnAgbVRdCInx26M2jdO7slNqhxRDVjnzlA-1iCq5ivQRy0qD7bPVnODsI8J9UazJKjqAIEoTaJQYWdpYCeKvgX6wR0VgLy7hON9T5hO1TjuqVy6nY4OEJVZXSIFLAQ0fDYK96iwpclEGdEvD1g1eob3Lbj6Kk92IANMiJ2-f6YCaqxVVJN7mUoTGZavzmutPwrh2-JxBa7-pMd4FYhcUcADpDfU1FBQVl4wp5PIvfarBz54Z1bqC1zPmwZiOZVAE2Z0RMBCKtaHoeKKYvbns9Ahj9grEdT5fMp04n2JR1QGzOeQaH39CILOg1sJ30by0IZG2ecajE5B_LFzIO0zlH31-Op6EhM2AKkFNGcVvgnZGGRf8RIMPX14e6TdILLcA50fu4BiPsDOpgz_JEy-vcHo.cfx


4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

01/17/2020 Service Facility Inspection performed
Alignment checked

01/18/2020 32,091 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/05/2020 35,813 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/05/2020 Texas
Inspection Station
Frisco, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/26/2020 36,747 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission checked

07/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX
Title
#04337043295250247

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/21/2020 37,814 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



07/23/2020 37,815 Texas
Inspection Station
Frisco, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/24/2020 37,817 Huffines Chevrolet
Hyundai Plano
Plano, TX
972-202-2150
huffineschevyplano.com/

4.6 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

12,034
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/31/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frisco, TX
Title
#28695344040008304

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/12/2020 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Plano, TX

Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned
(CPO) Vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
17,400 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/10/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#04337144075092539

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/07/2021 47,704 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Irving, TX
972-432-8462
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

668 Verified Reviews

723 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

09/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles


Title
#04337144075092539

Vehicle color noted as Black

09/03/2021 50,190 Texas
Inspection Station
Irving, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/09/2021 52,300 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Keller, TX
817-379-1963
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

313 Verified Reviews

293 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/10/2021 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

12/13/2021 55,185 Vandergriff Hyundai
Arlington, TX
817-557-6727
vandergriffhyundai.com

4.0 / 5.0

605 Verified Reviews

7,393 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/29/2021 55,752 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Keller, TX
817-379-1963
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

313 Verified Reviews

293 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2022 60,169 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fort Worth, TX
817-717-7167
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-

-



4.5 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

04/13/2022 60,893 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fort Worth, TX
817-717-7167
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced

07/11/2022 67,017 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fort Worth, TX
817-717-7167
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/13/2022 67,044 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Keller, TX
817-379-1963
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

313 Verified Reviews

293 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

07/13/2022 Texas
Inspection Station
Woodway, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#04337144075092539

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/21/2022 74,438 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Grapevine, TX
817-329-7538
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

124 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/24/2023 80,396 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-



Coppell, TX
972-745-3426
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

263 Verified Reviews

149 Customer Favorites

05/23/2023 83,470 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lewisville, TX
972-315-3511
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.3 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

08/27/2023 88,337 Texas
Inspection Station
Woodway, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#04337144075092539

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/18/2023 88,877 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Grapevine, TX
817-329-7538
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

124 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

10/07/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/11/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#28695345207008084

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/23/2023 89,085 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA6903819

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



11/11/2023 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/22/2023 89,218 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Monroe, LA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/07/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

10/08/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/23/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Owner 4
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/30/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/12/2025 113,248 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0161217950

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/11/2025 Prime Car Solution
Orlando, FL
203-360-9709

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/26/25 at 4:12:02 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/26/25 4:12:02 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 HYUNDAI KONA
vehicle (VIN: KM8K33A50JU105459), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/26/25 at 5:12 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2018 HYUNDAI KONA LIMITED (KM8K33A50JU105459).

2018 HYUNDAI KONA LIMITED

VIN: KM8K33A50JU105459

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/24/2018

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/12/2025: 113,248 miles

Today's date: 12/26/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 84 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the HYUNDAI website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/26/25 4:12:02 PM (CST)

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/26/25 4:12:02 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
12/26/2025 - 12/26/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 HYUNDAI KONA LIMITED

VIN:
KM8K33A50JU105459

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

